
 

Research and Development Section 
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati 

Guwahati-781039, Assam 

Applications are invited for Contractual recruitment for the following post(s) in the project entitled, "Indian Nanoelectronics 
Users’ Programme - Idea to Innovation (INUP-i2i)" at Centre for Nanotechnology, IIT Guwahati. 
 
Date of Interview: 10/01/2022 
Time: 10:30 AM onwards 
 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Designation 
Number of 
Vacancies 

Pay 
Recommended 

(Rs.) 

HRA 
(Rs.) 

Medical 
(Rs.) 

Total Amount 
(Rs.) 

Duration of 
Appointment 

in months 
Qualifications 

1 

 

 

Project 

Engineer 

 

 

01 

 

 

47000 

 

 

 

7520 
1250 

 

 

55770.00 
11 

PhD degree Or 

Master`s degree in 

Engineering + 3 yrs 

exp. Or Bachelor`s 

degree in Engineering 

+ 6 yrs exp. 

2 

Associate 

Project 

Engineer 

 

01 

 

35000 

 

 

5600 1250 

 

41850.00 
11 

Master`s degree in 

Engineering Or 

Bachelor`s degree in 

Engineering + 3 yrs 

exp. 

3 

Assistant 

Project 

Engineer 

 

02 

 

28500 

 

4560 

1250 

 

34310.00 
11 

Bachelor`s degree 

in 

Engineering 

4 

Project 

Scientist 

 

01 

 

47000 

 

 

7520 1250 

 

55770.00 
11 

PhD degree Or 

Master`s degree in 

Science + 6 yrs exp. 

5 

Associate 

Project 

Scientist 

 

01 

 

35000 

 

 

5600 1250 

 

41850.00 
11 

Master`s degree in 

Science or 

Bachelor`s 

degree in Science 

+ 4 yrs exp. 

6 

Administra 

tive 

Assistant 

 

02 

 

23500 

 

 

 

 

 

3760 1250 

 

28510.00 11 

Master`s degree in 

Commerce 



7 

Lab 

Attendant 

 

02 

 

7450 

 

 

1192 

    1250 

 

9892.00 

11 

School Education 

(Class 5 or above). 

Prior experience in 

maintaining 

cleanliness of 

Clean-room facilities 

preferable. 

 

How to apply and selection process: Candidates have to apply with a CV giving details of all educational qualifications, 

experience, contact address, phone no., E-mail etc. along with scanned copies of relevant documents through the below mentioned 

e-mail address within 08/01/2022 before 5 PM. Shortlisted candidate will be called for Online Interview on 10th January 2022 

(Monday) from 10:30AM onwards. Selection will be based on the performance of the candidate in the interview. Candidates will 

not be sent any call letter separately.  

For any clarification, contact: Nano Office, Centre for Nanotechnology, IIT Guwahati 

Email: nano_off@iitg.ac.in 

Phone: 03612583066/3075 

No TA/DA will be paid to the candidates for appearing in the test and interview. 
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