

Research and Development Section Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati Guwahati-781039, Assam

Applications are invited for **Contractual recruitment** for the following post(s) in the project entitled, "Indian Nanoelectronics Users' Programme - Idea to Innovation (INUP-i2i)" at Centre for Nanotechnology, IIT Guwahati.

Date of Interview: 10/01/2022 Time: 10:30 AM onwards

SI. No.	Designation	Number of Vacancies	Pay Recommended (Rs.)	HRA (Rs.)	Medical (Rs.)	Total Amount (Rs.)	Duration of Appointment in months	Qualifications
1	Project Engineer	01	47000	7520	1250	55770.00	11	PhD degree Or Master's degree in Engineering + 3 yrs exp. Or Bachelor's degree in Engineering + 6 yrs exp.
2	Associate Project Engineer	01	35000	5600	1250	41850.00	11	Master`s degree in Engineering Or Bachelor`s degree in Engineering + 3 yrs exp.
3	Assistant Project Engineer	02	28500	4560	1250	34310.00	11	Bachelor`s degree in Engineering
4	Project Scientist	01	47000	7520	1250	55770.00	11	PhD degree Or Master`s degree in Science + 6 yrs exp.
5	Associate Project Scientist	01	35000	5600	1250	41850.00	11	Master's degree in Science or Bachelor's degree in Science + 4 yrs exp.
6	Administra tive Assistant	02	23500	3760	1250	28510.00	11	Master`s degree in Commerce

7	Lab Attendant	02	7450	1192	1250	9892.00	11	School Education (Class 5 or above). Prior experience in maintaining cleanliness of Clean-room facilities preferable.
---	------------------	----	------	------	------	---------	----	---

How to apply and selection process: Candidates have to apply with a CV giving details of all educational qualifications, experience, contact address, phone no., E-mail etc. along with scanned copies of relevant documents through the below mentioned e-mail address within 08/01/2022 before 5 PM. Shortlisted candidate will be called for Online Interview on 10th January 2022 (Monday) from 10:30AM onwards. Selection will be based on the performance of the candidate in the interview. Candidates will not be sent any call letter separately.

For any clarification, contact: Nano Office, Centre for Nanotechnology, IIT Guwahati

Email: nano_off@iitg.ac.in

Phone: 03612583066/3075

No TA/DA will be paid to the candidates for appearing in the test and interview.

NANOSPNDEIT00771xDPB008

HOS (R&D)